Broad coverage, from
negative to positive
pressure
781
Three types of sensor headsThree types of sensor heads
RS232C
Vacuum valve unit
Vacuum pad

1±0.05V 3.75±0.05V 4.64±0.05V
793
Order Codes
Additional parts (to be ordered separately)
Mounting
bracket
●PSU-BR
Notes: 1. The sensor head PSU-EA-□ and sensor head connecting cable PSUK-□ are delivered with the connectors un-connected.
Notes: 1. For the connection procedure, see p.784.
2. Used with PSU only.
3. Used with PSU-D only.
Panel mounting
parts
Protective
front cover
●PM100 ●KB100
Mini clamp wire mounting plug
●PSU-M
Power supply, switch, and communication cableSensor head connecting cableNote 1Sensor headNote 1
●PSUK ●PSUW
Communication cable
Blank : No communication
cableNote 2
D : With communication
cableNote 3
Cable length
3L : 3000mm [118in.]
5L : 5000mm [197in.]
Cable length
3L : 3000mm [118in.]
5L : 5000mm [197in.]
PSU
Multi-channel
pressure sensor
controller
Mounting parts
Blank : No mounting parts
B : With mounting bracket
P : With panel mounting parts
Power supply, switch, and communication cable (provided) Note 2
Blank : None
3L : No 3000mm-long [118 in.] communication cable
5L : No 5000mm-long [197 in.] communication cable
3LD : With 3000mm-long [118 in.] communication cable
5LD : With 5000mm-long [197 in.] communication cable
Protective front cover Note 1
Blank : No protective front cover
C : With protective front cover
Notes:
1. Protective front cover can be selected only when the panel mounting parts
have been selected.
The protective front cover cannot by itself be mounted to the Multi-channel
Pressure Sensor Controller.
2. For PSU, only 3L and 5L are available for selection.
For PSU-D, only 3LD and 5LD are available for selection.
3. When using the Multi-channel Pressure Sensor Controller, the sensor
head PSU-E-□-□ must be used. Order it separately.
Communication function (RS232C)
Blank : No communication function
D : Communication function available
Cable direction
L : Vertical wiring
S : Horizontal wiring
Pressure range
EA：For negative pressure (0～－101.3 kPa [0～－14.7 psi.])